
First Reconciliation/First Communion Calendar 2019-2020 (Updated: 8/23/19) 

 

Month Date Day Event 
Sept. 23 Mon. 1st Reconciliation Parent Meeting – Parents Only 

6:00 – 7:30 p.m., Parish Hall 

Nov. 17 Sun. 1st Reconciliation Parent/Child Retreat  

Parents and child attend together. 

Last Names: A-I from 1:30 – 3:00 

Last Name: J-Z from 3:30 – 5:00 

Dec. 7 Sat. First Reconciliation  

9:00 a.m. for families A-D 

10:30 a.m. for families E-I 

Dec. 8 Sun. First Reconciliation  

1:30 p.m. for families J-M 

3:00 for families N-Z 

Feb. 9 Sun First Communion Parent Meeting – Parents Only 

6:00 – 7:00 p.m. - 1st Time Parents, Parish Hall 

7:30 – 8:30 p.m. – Returning Parents, Parish Hall 

March 29 Sun. First Communion Parent/Child Retreat 

Parents and child attend together.   

Last Names: A-I from 1:30 – 3:30 

Last Names: J-Z from 4:00 – 6:00 

1st Communion Families will be assigned to a particular mass to attend. 

April 16 Thurs. First Communion Rehearsal for April 18/19 Weekend 

At least one parent should attend with 1st communicant. 

6:00 p.m. - April 18, 4:30 pm Mass Group 

6:30 p.m. - April 19, 9:30 am Mass Group 

7:00 p.m. - April 19, 11:15 am Mass Group 

April  18 Sat. First Communion Mass 

April 18, 4:30 pm Mass Group 

Meet in St. Clare Room at 4:10 pm 

April 19 Sun. First Communion Masses 

April 19, 9:30 am Mass Group 

Meet in St. Clare Room at 9:10 am 

April 19, 11:15 am Mass Group 

Meet in St. Clare Room at 10:55 am 

April 23 Thurs. First Communion Rehearsal for April 25/26 Weekend 

At least one parent should attend with 1st communicant. 

6:00 p.m. - April 25, 4:30 pm Mass Group 

6:30 p.m. - April 26, 9:30 am Mass Group 

7:00 p.m. - April 26, 11:15 am Mass Group 

April  25 Sat. First Communion Mass 

April 25, 4:30 pm Mass Group 

Meet in St. Clare Room at 4:10 pm 

April 26 Sun. First Communion Masses 

April 26, 9:30 am Mass Group 

Meet in St. Clare Room at 9:10 am 

April 26, 11:15 am Mass Group 

Meet in St. Clare Room at 10:55 am 




